D-PT 1,5/S-TWIN

Order No.: 3208184
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End cover, Length: 54 mm, Width: 2.2 mm, Height: 24.3 mm,

Color: gray

Commercial data

EAN

sales group

Pack

Customs tariff

Gross weight in pieces
Net weight per piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

General
Color
Insulating material

Inflammability class according to UL 94

Dimensions

Width

4 | 046356

A692
50 Pcs.

85389099

0.001948 KG
0.001922 KG
Page 116 (C-3-2013)

gray
PA
VO

2.2 mm

564380

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:

02/09/2010
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online catalog. For comprehensive
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to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.
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Length

Height

General

Temperature index, insulating material (DIN EN
60216-1 (VDE 0304-21))

Static insulating material application in cold

Certificates / Approvals

(&
Certification

Certifications applied for:

Certification Ex:

54 mm

24.3 mm

130 °C

-60 °C

GOST
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH PHCENIX
Flachsmarktstr. 8 CONTACT

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 12000

Fax +49 5235 3 41200
http://www.phoenixcontact.com
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